
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

November 21, 2024

   Indices          November 21  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  25,390.68  25,036.46  1.41 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,520.83  1,499.74  1.41 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  599.11  596.25  0.48 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,533.59  1,511.68  1.45 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  837.88  828.41  1.14 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 180  38  1 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

TA  5.92%
NVA  5.83%
CCO  5.60%
VET  5.50%
PEY  5.43%
OLA  5.41%
BBU.UN  5.30%
AAV  5.26%
OGC  5.20%
CLS  5.15%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index

            Return Constituent

Top 10 Decliners

AYA -3.84%
AG -1.53%
PBH -1.36%
T -1.34%
ATS -1.31%
BCE -1.25%
ATZ -1.21%
BYD -0.99%
FTT -0.97%
CSH.UN -0.87%

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index              
Detractors

T -2.95
BCE -2.93
BNS -1.78
TD -1.45
CCL.B -0.59
AYA -0.38
RCI.B -0.37
FTT -0.35
CTC.A -0.34
BYD -0.32

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index 
 Contributors

RY  44.78
SHOP  29.73
CSU  19.88
CNQ  16.41
BN  15.63
ENB  14.84
CP  14.50
CCO  14.33
CNR  12.08
TRP  9.87

                          S&P/TSX Composite Index

 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Energy  41  17.81 $645.01  91.22%

Financials  26  32.40 $1,173.15  82.42%

Information 
Technology

 10  9.79 $354.58  60.08%

Industrials  27  12.44 $450.62  54.96%

Materials  50  11.87 $429.70  38.61%

Consumer Staples  10  3.82 $138.20  12.10%

Consumer 
Discretionary

 11  3.29 $118.98  11.10%

Utilities  15  3.77 $136.62  11.02%

Real Estate  20  1.99 $72.09  2.59%

Health Care  4  0.30 $10.70 -0.12%

Communication 
Services

 5  2.53 $91.72 -5.82%

 219  100.00 $3,621.36  358.16S&P/TSX Composite 
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 427,048,974
$14,705,326,280

 1,004,961

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,109

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 192,501,214 
$6,814,883,471 

 374 
 45.08 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

HNU  14,374,275 $41,037,861

SU  14,222,004 $817,566,949

ENB  12,840,481 $779,697,153

CNQ  11,122,938 $536,776,390

MFC  10,280,522 $468,965,050

BITF  7,756,834 $22,702,449

CVE  7,602,815 $172,658,887

TD  7,394,965 $576,348,524

BCE  5,796,929 $215,624,445

SLF  5,769,740 $489,466,400

GWO  5,221,290 $260,157,754

RY  5,106,282 $889,538,733

T  4,884,431 $104,336,890

VRN  4,473,506 $33,873,998

AC  4,208,175 $100,517,828

BTE  4,019,747 $17,096,791

ATH  3,978,664 $21,651,833

ABX  3,955,263 $99,753,918

CM  3,647,406 $332,215,900

BNS  3,584,147 $281,958,717

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  5,106,282 $889,538,733

SU  14,222,004 $817,566,949

ENB  12,840,481 $779,697,153

TD  7,394,965 $576,348,524

CNQ  11,122,938 $536,776,390

SLF  5,769,740 $489,466,400

MFC  10,280,522 $468,965,050

BMO  3,056,020 $404,083,655

CM  3,647,406 $332,215,900

SHOP  2,130,575 $316,992,820

BNS  3,584,147 $281,958,717

GWO  5,221,290 $260,157,754

TRP  3,234,486 $226,420,048

BCE  5,796,929 $215,624,445

NA  1,439,019 $197,372,046

CLS  1,459,731 $186,493,407

CP  1,759,009 $184,042,232

NTR  2,717,109 $177,275,703

CVE  7,602,815 $172,658,887

TOU  2,419,925 $164,009,261

$1,180,537,354
 57,816,539

 80,658

$14,636 
 717 

 1,002 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HNU  14,374,275 $41,037,861 

XIU  3,379,065 $128,751,681 

HQD  2,249,286 $24,318,537 

ZEB  1,989,666 $84,566,751 

BTCC  1,763,464 $32,112,806 

XEG  1,685,403 $31,130,147 

XGD  1,654,575 $37,412,495 

HOD  1,623,847 $10,857,911 

BTCC.B  1,509,116 $29,124,541 

HOU  1,185,832 $14,022,416 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  3,379,065 $128,751,681 

ZEB  1,989,666 $84,566,751 

ZSP  722,442 $65,478,038 

HNU  14,374,275 $41,037,861 

HND  595,560 $40,126,072 

XGD  1,654,575 $37,412,495 

VFV  232,783 $34,243,561 

BTCC  1,763,464 $32,112,806 

XEG  1,685,403 $31,130,147 

BTCC.B  1,509,116 $29,124,541 



 1,860  1,003,101
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 28,668,800 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 21,950,100 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 21,660,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 15,875,800 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 15,806,600 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

SU  12,043,900 
ENB  10,054,200 
CNQ  8,110,600 
MFC  6,808,200 
SLF  4,480,600 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 91,988,171 
$40,537,618 

 4,704 
 56.10%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 163,976,359
$71,146,047

 39,087

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,060

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

TOH  6,762,253 $118,926

DM  5,746,340 $31,382

BTCW  3,936,972 $721,763

SC.H  3,001,000 $210,075

MATE  2,968,261 $263,354

PNG  2,864,974 $6,349,562

ROMJ  2,473,823 $765,970

WRLG  2,439,662 $1,342,348

PERU  2,114,600 $53,828

BARU  2,090,110 $75,758

RML  2,067,503 $1,451,627

DMGI  1,937,441 $819,521

MON  1,769,903 $553,445

SPC  1,688,010 $42,200

HASH  1,536,427 $748,727

HIVE  1,473,821 $8,502,781

AEC  1,443,505 $173,380

MCF  1,436,381 $110,545

HELI  1,384,414 $46,656

SCD  1,309,023 $26,680

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

HIVE  1,473,821 $8,502,781

PNG  2,864,974 $6,349,562

TOI  29,788 $3,507,769

ARTG  252,747 $3,443,126

NFG  1,138,250 $2,496,124

LMN  48,745 $2,010,987

RML  2,067,503 $1,451,627

EU  265,221 $1,440,887

WRLG  2,439,662 $1,342,348

SGD  239,431 $1,189,912

WED  237,795 $1,162,272

NDA  1,225,934 $961,742

MAU  423,975 $906,897

AFM  748,736 $885,082

DMGI  1,937,441 $819,521

ZDC  242,274 $797,971

ROMJ  2,473,823 $765,970

SLI  320,507 $756,510

HASH  1,536,427 $748,727

DV  681,337 $734,531

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  140,298 31,431,720
 1,211,559,296  1,450


